Australian Small Equine Association

Name DoB
AMAVAR CONTESS'S ELEGANT REMARK 24-Nov-2003
AMAVAR COUNTESS ANGELINA 07-Oct-2001
BEACHBROOK UNIQUE MYSTIQUE 26-Nov-2007

KIWIKIDZ CONTESSAS PRECIOUS REM, 23-Nov-2004

Equine Registry

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Offspring
Reg Sire
5183
4092
7870
5973
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M M UNIQUE PHYSIQUE

AMAVAR CONTESSA MALINA (1997)

Damsire

BLUEGABLES ROWDYS FLASH REMARKLA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U$A)

BLUEGABLES HONKY TONK RAIDER LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U$A)

LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U$A)

BLUEGABLES ROWDYS FLASH REMARt LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U$A)

https:/lequineregistry.net



